
 

 

Date 
Player training 

time 
Game Time 

Little Kicker 
Field 

Home Away 

Sat. March 23 
Sun. April 14 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 1 Team 2 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 3 Team 4 

Sat. April 6 
12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 3 Team 1 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 2 Team 4 

Sun. April 7 
12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 3 Team 2 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 4 Team 1 

Sat. April 13 
12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 1 Team 2 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 4 Team 3 

Sat. April 20 
12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 2 Team 4 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 3 Team 1 

Sat. May 4 
12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 3 Team 2 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 1 Team 4 

Sat. May 11 
12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 1 Team 2 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 4 Team 3 

Sat. June 1 
Food Drive 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 3 Team 1 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 2 Team 4 

Sat. June 8 
12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 1 Team 3 Team 2 

12:30 PM 1:00 PM Field 2 Team 4 Team 1 

Sat. Jun 15 Family Fun and Awards Day 

 
 

Little Kickers: 
 

12:00 PM……Coaches arrive to set up pug nets and fields 
12:15 PM…....Coaches Check in with Trainer 
12:30 PM……Player Training Session 
  1:00 PM……Games begin. Two 15 minute periods, 
             5 minute half time. 
 
*After the game coaches must remove and put away all soccer goals 

 
HOME TEAM WEARS WHITE / AWAY TEAM WEARS BLUE 

 

 LK 1 Krystopher Valentin 
LK 2 Madison Gisler 

LK 3 Eric Ruiz 

LK 4 Keith Camilleri 


